05/10/24 01:11:58

St. Catharines (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED
Business Downsizing Online Auction - Ontario Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 28 5:45pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Mastercraft And ProPower -A
Cordless Trimmer -A
Mastercraft Cordless Set -A

A Musical Collage -A

Power Tools-A

CDsAnd Drill -A

Comics-A

Drill This-A

TimeTo Sleep -A

Music For All -A

DustBuster Mastercraft More
Much Music -A

Drill And Watch -A

Ryobi Listen And Drill -A
Ryobi Package -A

DrillsAnd More -A

Drills Flashlight Pump -A

Drills Flashlight And More -A
Drills Laptop Batteries And More -A
Dell Laptop Tools And More -A
Try Your Skil -A

Jobmate Cordless Tools -A
Craftsman And More Jobmate -A
Drills Batteries Chargers -A
DJHero Cars Drill -A

Drill And Electronics -A
Mastercraft Tools-A

Speaker Tools Jobmate -A
Music Assortment -A

Battlegear And Drills-A

Pez Watches Knives More -A
Laptop Stamps Eggs And More -A

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 310:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Jewelry Desk Set Stamps More -A
Skateboards - A

Sony Speaker -B

Pair Of Speakers-B

Vintage Office Chair -B

Y ardWorks Snow Thrower -B
Bamboo Coffee Table -B
Mirror -B

Bamboo Window Look Mirror -B
Large Mirror -B

Large Mirror -B

Vintage Couch Table -B

3 Chair Set -B

Entertainment Center Cabinet -B
4 Dining Chairs -B

Vintage Enlarger -B

Pair Of End Tables-B

Ova End Table -B

D Shaped Table-B

Mirror -B

D Shaped Table -B

2 Cushions-B

Lamp -B

Lamp -B

Decorative Plant Stand -B

5 Chairs-B

Vintage Chair -B

Flipping Chair -B

End Table -B

Vintage 6 Drawer Dresser -B
4 Chairs-B

2 Chairs-B



05/10/24 01:11:58

Lot Title Lot Title

0066 Bamboo Dividers-B 0965 Jobmate Drill Kit And Elvis-A
0067 Square Coffee Table -B 0966 Vintage Tools-A

0068 Fooshall Table-B 0967 Telescope Tripod Massager -A
0069 Coffee Table-B 0968 Comics MegaBloks And More -A
0070 End Table-B 0969 45sLPsCDs-A

0071 Stepping Exerciser -B 0970 Comics-A

0072 Vintage Stereo Cabinet -B 0971 Tools And Sockets Galore -A
0073 Workshop Cabinet -B 0972 More Listening Pleasure -A
0074 Vintage Desk -B 0973 Handyman Assortment -A
0075 Chair -B 0974 More Listening Pleasure -A
0076 Stool -B 0975 Power Tools And More-A
0077 Portable Pet Tent -B 0976 Electric Chainsaw And Winch -A
0078 Table-B 0977 LPs45sCDs-A

0079 Vintage Chair -B 0978 45sAnd CDs-A

0080 Pair Of Chairs-B 0979 CDsAnNd45s-A

0081 Kenwood Speaker -B 0980 A Suitcase Of Tools-A

0082 Office Chair -B 0981 Sony And Polk Audio -A

0083 Yard Wagon -B 0982 Tools-A

0084 Vintage Chair -B 0983 Craftsman And Other Tools -A
0085 Mirror -B 0984 ToolsAnd A BikeClub -A
0086 Large Speaker Pair -B 0985 Vintage ToolsAnd A Deal -A
0087 Fisher Speakers Pair -B 0986 Toy Playboy Tools More -A
0088 Panasonic Home Theatre -B 0987 Janome And Dremel -A

0089 Legacy Speaker System -B 0988 Handyman Lot -A

0090 Bicycle Trailer -B 0989 Tools And Electronics-A
0091 Small Window -B 0990 Tools

0092 Storage Cabinet -B 0991 Xbox And Electronics-A

0093 Tricycle 0992 Tools And Electronics -A

0094 Exercise Machine -B 0993 Paint Sprayer And Blades -A
0095 Matching End Tables-B 0994 LPsCDs45s-A

0096 Frame Clock Art -B 0995 Black And Decker Router -A
0097 Pliinko Game Machine -B 0996 Comics-A

0098 End Table-B 0997 Welding Cutting Torch Hose -A
0099 Clock -B 0998 Cordless Trimmer -A

0100 KLA Speaker Pair -B 0999 Jobmate And Wen Tools-A

0101 Eatons Sewing Machine -B
0102 Sports Car For Junior -B
0103 Adjustable Height Chair -B
0960 Tripod Tools And More -A
0961 Music Centers-A

0962 Comics-A

0963 Mastercraft Socket Set -A
0964 Tools Timer Knives-A

2/3



05/10/24 01:11:58

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



