## St. Catharines (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED Business Downsizing Online Auction - Ontario Street

Auction Opens: Tue, Feb 28 5:45pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 3 10:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Mastercraft And ProPower -A	0033	Jewelry Desk Set Stamps More -A
0002	Cordless Trimmer -A	0034	Skateboards - A
0003	Mastercraft Cordless Set -A	0035	Sony Speaker -B
0004	A Musical Collage -A	0036	Pair Of Speakers -B
0005	Power Tools -A	0037	Vintage Office Chair -B
0006	CDs And Drill -A	0038	YardWorks Snow Thrower -B
0007	Comics -A	0039	Bamboo Coffee Table -B
0008	Drill This -A	0040	Mirror -B
0009	Time To Sleep -A	0041	Bamboo Window Look Mirror -B
0010	Music For All -A	0042	Large Mirror -B
0011	DustBuster Mastercraft More	0043	Large Mirror -B
0012	Much Music -A	0044	Vintage Couch Table -B
0013	Drill And Watch -A	0045	3 Chair Set -B
0014	Ryobi Listen And Drill -A	0046	Entertainment Center Cabinet -B
0015	Ryobi Package -A	0047	4 Dining Chairs -B
0016	Drills And More -A	0048	Vintage Enlarger -B
0017	Drills Flashlight Pump -A	0049	Pair Of End Tables -B
0018	Drills Flashlight And More -A	0050	Oval End Table -B
0019	Drills Laptop Batteries And More -A	0051	D Shaped Table -B
0020	Dell Laptop Tools And More -A	0052	Mirror -B
0021	Try Your Skil -A	0053	D Shaped Table -B
0022	Jobmate Cordless Tools -A	0054	2 Cushions -B
0023	Craftsman And More Jobmate -A	0055	Lamp -B
0024	Drills Batteries Chargers -A	0056	Lamp -B
0025	DJ Hero Cars Drill -A	0057	Decorative Plant Stand -B
0026	Drill And Electronics -A	0058	5 Chairs -B
0027	Mastercraft Tools -A	0059	Vintage Chair -B
0028	Speaker Tools Jobmate -A	0061	Flipping Chair -B
0029	Music Assortment -A	0062	End Table -B
0030	Battlegear And Drills -A	0063	Vintage 6 Drawer Dresser -B
0031	Pez Watches Knives More -A	0064	4 Chairs -B

**0065** 2 Chairs -B

0032 Laptop Stamps Eggs And More -A

Lot Title

0066 Bamboo Dividers -B

0067 Square Coffee Table -B

0068 Foosball Table -B

0069 Coffee Table -B

0070 End Table -B

0071 Stepping Exerciser -B

0072 Vintage Stereo Cabinet -B

0073 Workshop Cabinet -B

0074 Vintage Desk -B

0075 Chair -B

**0076** Stool -B

0077 Portable Pet Tent -B

0078 Table -B

0079 Vintage Chair -B

0080 Pair Of Chairs -B

0081 Kenwood Speaker -B

0082 Office Chair -B

0083 Yard Wagon -B

0084 Vintage Chair -B

**0085** Mirror -B

0086 Large Speaker Pair -B

0087 Fisher Speakers Pair -B

0088 Panasonic Home Theatre -B

0089 Legacy Speaker System -B

0090 Bicycle Trailer -B

0091 Small Window -B

0092 Storage Cabinet -B

0093 Tricycle

0094 Exercise Machine -B

0095 Matching End Tables -B

0096 Frame Clock Art -B

0097 Pliinko Game Machine -B

0098 End Table -B

0099 Clock -B

0100 KLA Speaker Pair -B

0101 Eatons Sewing Machine -B

0102 Sports Car For Junior -B

0103 Adjustable Height Chair -B

0960 Tripod Tools And More -A

0961 Music Centers-A

0962 Comics -A

0963 Mastercraft Socket Set -A

0964 Tools Timer Knives -A

Lot Title

0965 Jobmate Drill Kit And Elvis -A

0966 Vintage Tools-A

**0967** Telescope Tripod Massager -A

0968 Comics MegaBloks And More -A

**0969** 45s LPs CDs -A

**0970** Comics -A

0971 Tools And Sockets Galore -A

**0972** More Listening Pleasure -A

0973 Handyman Assortment -A

0974 More Listening Pleasure -A

0975 Power Tools And More-A

0976 Electric Chainsaw And Winch -A

**0977** LPs 45s CDs -A

**0978** 45s And CDs -A

0979 CDs And 45s -A

0980 A Suitcase Of Tools -A

0981 Sony And Polk Audio -A

**0982** Tools -A

0983 Craftsman And Other Tools -A

0984 Tools And A Bike Club -A

0985 Vintage Tools And A Deal -A

0986 Toy Playboy Tools More -A

0987 Janome And Dremel -A

0988 Handyman Lot -A

0989 Tools And Electronics -A

**0990** Tools

0991 Xbox And Electronics -A

0992 Tools And Electronics -A

0993 Paint Sprayer And Blades -A

0994 LPs CDs 45s -A

0995 Black And Decker Router -A

0996 Comics -A

0997 Welding Cutting Torch Hose -A

0998 Cordless Trimmer -A

0999 Jobmate And Wen Tools -A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com